There are many otoscopes
on the market. But is there
a better one?
A HEINE otoscope’s
most outstanding feature:
durability.
Quality instruments from HEINE are no coincidence. They are the result
of continuous research and development work. We started this 75 years

recycled. This explains the large CO2 equivalent of almost 2,000 tons
per year.
Your ordering information
at a glance.
BETA 400 LED F.O. otoscope, 10 AllSpec disposable tips 4 mm Ø with:
BETA battery handle B-010.10.118
BETA4 USB rechargeable handle (with USB cord and plug-in
power supply)
B-010.28.388
BETA4 NT rechargeable handle (with NT4 table charger) B-010.24.420
BETA 200 LED F.O. otoscope, 10 AllSpec disposable tips 4 mm Ø with:
BETA battery handle B-011.10.118
BETA4 USB rechargeable handle (with USB cord and plug-in
power supply)
B-011.28.388
BETA4 NT rechargeable handle (with NT4 table charger) B-011.24.420
mini 3000 LED F.O. otoscope, 10 AllSpec disposable tips 4 mm Ø with:
mini 3000 battery handle D-008.70.110
AllSpec disposable tips
Dispenser pack, single, of 250 tips, Ø 2.5 mm B-000.11.153